IN THE CENTRAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL
PRINCIPAL BENCH, NEW DELHIT.

/

Regn.No. (A~316/91 Date of decision: 12,3,1982

Sab, Caid Laxmi e uws dpnlicant
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dministration through

Qelhi A R as el
iontﬂ'l_t.«“ioﬂ er of pullce and 06 6 @ vasponcent s

Another

For the Applicant «..s Smt. Meera Chnil s
For the Nespondents evse  Miss Gesta Luthuia,
CORAM:
The Hon'ble Mr. P.X. Kartha, Vice Chairman(J)
The Hon'ble Mr. D.K.Chakravorty, Administrative Member
1.7 Whether Reporters of local papers may be allowed
to see the Judgment? “jey
2. To be referred to the Reporters or not? E}LO
JUDGMENT
{of the Bench delivered by Hon'ble Mr. P.K. Kartha,
Vice Chairman(J))
The applicant, who is presently working
in the Delhi Pclice, is aggrievad by the advaerss

communicated for the pariod 21,2,1989 to 31,3, 1200

the order dated 5,10,1990,uhereby her vepresant i,

tha said remarks vas rejescted,
e e have carsfully gone through ths recor 2o
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case and bave hazrd the learned cou
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‘ties., The rsespondents have xxxX 3lacsd be

the relsvant pesvsonzl File of the applicant and ter

C.7%, dossier, Je hzave also gerused tham,

& In the Annual Confidential Report of the n-iliam

For the period 21,9, 1889 bto 37, 3,13590, the [Mepor .ine- 79 oo
has remarked that her heonesty "cannot be vouched fa27 -
that she uas "not reliable", As regards the gens. <! va.oo
it has baen stated that "She was auarded cansure o0 2oon
maintenance of P.S, record and for not taking nro-zo

security arrangemente for case properties, She oo o1 L oed
not to misrepresent Tacts zhout her seniors and scl’ 207t es,

Her nserformance wWas aslso not up-to-the motk =2s 172, a8'f - a

Centre, Hauz Khas. She naeeds constant watch and ou- o o oloed
4, The feporting Cfficer {Shul PLR, Meenaz) f-7 1 .de e
abcve renarliis on 24,12,1990, The Reviewino 0FF top -+ a4
Witk ke [l oo hgpryn b3 "* g
With o he atorecsald observations vide his nobe desed ~0_ 0, 00
The adverss remarks uar SOy ‘o i k e s
b A S arag LCJ.17mUﬂ¢Ldi:8d 0 txle Rrle Dut e T S
npot i t by
order dated 2,7,1990,
N In view of the adverse remarlts, the apnlis-nt o
Aradad 20 Dlace 00 2 o - ~pan s : :
Jru..aq mnd& LIJd8S C vl tlls ,8,410["! J_[“r"lc,wce'*l :»‘;’j,“:x‘e. r--l
the pecind fro 4e 13989 & n 30, uki
8 nelin om 1,4,1982 to 30,7,1988, which wos A 30 larv
T mmor v TS £ 2 s ; ~ - -
tenortyas Well ns for the period fiem 5.6,1330 ta 70,3, 0,
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cant have been graded either as 'A% or '8%, av-got

G, The applicant has also annexad to the anclic Ll
nhoto~copies of saveral commendacion certificates Ay

to the periogd 1680.70,
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to har, nine of
Jas during the same period that the respondants 200 . e

1 A

zn order on €,11,1565 to the effect that the applic -t

,

alony with other officiating Inspectors {Uoman?d, 4.

succassfully completed the pericd of nrobsiicen,
7 The applicant has contsnded that the Seproiing

0fficer has given the advarse report to her haec-use ~a

had baen arkad to do so by Smt, Krishna Nivogi, 'he nif

of fr, Niyogi, Additiomal C,2., Zelhi, . On 17.4,100°,

s, Miyogl, along with ACP/Uelfare, visited ia.z ' s

Jelfzre Centra Duri .Hc 'isit, it has hean 10 ;
Lo L2t L e 4] lng ner vi EnlE, 10 Nas oegan T S =

that she had asskad the applicint to do soms 2e:ion.
at her residence, uhich the applicant had politaly ~a*

as the sameg did not form part of Mer officinl fad
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sent a confidentlal maemo, to tha z2pplicant as yrds-e

L4 H o .

"It has been brought %o tha noticg ; ¢ e
unier eigned that Mr i
P3l3 a visili o Hauz Hhas waelfare Centerae on "7, 0
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« Krishng “iyegi and 22070e1f




and found that Welfare Centre is not funciioring
pro2erly and you are lacking Interest in your
govt, duty. Further, you uere rascriadly
di scour teous With the ACP/Ualfare and Mrs,Y: lohas
Miyogi,

You ars, therefore, asked to exglain - .
why cuitable departmental action cannot b= o .30
agalnst you, Your exolanaticon should be eohmitho-
to the undersigned uwi thin one wesk of its varglzh, !

memo,, “harain she highlighted the good work donaz i- ths

velfare Lantre, where she had been postad,

9. The A, C,H, for the period 21,%9,1%6%8 to 71.3%, 70
uas written by the Faporting Officer on 24.%,17327, ‘
was scont thereafisr,
19, The applicant was given a show-cause raotice oo
. ' i
. ° . . Y \
12,8.1599 in uhich she Was asked Lo shoubauss as b- i

Mer conduct on 17,4,1990, when Mirs, Niyogl wisitad re
Uelfare Centre, Haugz Khas, New Dalhi, should rct he
censutred Yor the lapses committed by her, The -3~1imar >
submitied her reply to the szid showcause notice
z1.68.1980, On 16,9,1990, her explanatiosn was foing
satisfactory and un order tc that affect vns pasted,

11, In the refresentation submitt ad by the apolic.nt
sguinst the adverss remarks in questidﬂ, ahe had 1gfar a-
ta the good uﬁrk done by the Welfare Centrn at taum Uhae,

Uhere she had been nosted, She st

it vas betause of Mrs. Miyagi's complaint Lhat shie A

been adversely reported,
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Normaglly, in casss where challange is made . the
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servant, thae scope fFor interferencs by a Court cr Toibym 7
is limited. The assessment asbout an of flcer is wiva o
the subiective satisfaction of the Reporiing/Nevie:ing
0fFficers on the basis of the gerformance of the narr.n
conceined during the relevant pericd, At the sows “loa,
vhen scme adverse renarks are made, there shoulrs he
meteriasl to justify She same, In the instant cirm, i%e
eurcounding facts and circumstances clearly indizsle o o
the =zssessmant made by the Neporting Officer is nel hs
fair nor just, The raemarks made by the Teportimy (F91oay

o

that *he honesty of the applicant cannct be vouche” “uory

tme relevant administrative instructicns {ssued by Lhe

Juvernment, In such casass, the entry should be Foued o

gstablishsasd fFuncts znd not on mere
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supoort cof the eniry is availshle on record,

173, The Reporting Officer has referred to the =0 'ic i
having been zwarded censure for poor maintenuarce =fF 7,0,

recerd and for not taking proper security =srraonns.e~is foo

case properties, Mo censdre Was avarded to the zoaplioood

Curinn the pariod from 21.%9.1989 to 31,3,1990, uh oo 1. le
nericd of rteport, TNe penalty of censure was Jacged or har
& EEE T 2
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of censure Uas, however, et aside by the Aprel?
t"uthority by arder cdated 4,2,1581, The other zhou. . uzse

notice issued to her on 13.,8.,1990 in reoard to Sew .32

Sk

i

while -she was posted at Uelfare Cantra, Hauz Kh o,
srooosing to censure her conduct, Was alsa not oot imes

factocoy hy ordaer dnuge

b P

end Ser explaonation was found satl

(1’7

14, The Reviewing Authority, uho has zgreed : 5% 53
reporting OfFficer, svidently did not anply his win® ¢ s

aforesaid Tacts and circumstances.,

15, in the light of the foregoing discussion, s -vae °
the opinion thaﬁ the applicant is entitled to aunreod
the aresent application, Je, therefore, expunge ile
adver sg Temarks comaunicated to the applicant £.0 7 sa

peticd 21,9,1889 to 31,3,1920, The catecoriasti. - @ e

report as 'C' Srade, should be uograded ns 187 Trorde, T
resnonTents are divected to make v flon
in the confidantial report relctino to :he sericd foon
21.9.7869 to 31.3,1920 =nd communiczie the sawe U3 i
applicant within a psriod of two months Fron the g _¢
communication of thig ordar, There will Sa no oot
to costs,
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